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Quiet/oil-lubricated
Compressors

Technical specification

Voltage (*)

Frequency (*)

Motor

Displacement

FAD@ 8 bar

Max. pressure (*)

Max. current

Tank size

Weight

Noise level

Thermal protection

Duty cycle

Dimensions (I x w x h)

L-S20 Motor

230

50

0.18
0.13

17
0.6

11:5
0.41

120

9.3
20.5

38

v/

S3 ~ 50%

L-S20-4

230

50

0.18
0.13

17
0.6

11.5
0.41

120

3.5

16
35.3

38

4

S3 ~ 50%

L-S50 Motor

230

50

0.46
0.34

50
1.77

32
1.13

120

219

13.7
30.2

45

4

S3 ~ 50%

L-S50-4

230

50

0.46
0.34

50
1.77

32
1.13

120

29

3.5

21
46.3

45

v

S3 ~ 50%

L-850-15

230

50

0.46
0.34

50
1.77

32
1.13

120

219

15

27
59.5

45

v

S3 ~ 50%

L-S50-25

230

50

0.46
0.34

50
1.77

32
1.13

120

29

24

28
61.7

45

4

S3 ~ 50%

240x175x195 340x290x 340 280x175x195 340x300x 340 400 x 400 x 490 400 x 400 x 510

9.45x6.9x7.7 13.4x11.4x13.4

Equipped with filter regulator as standard.

Technical changes reserved.

*Higher pressure and different voltage/frequency upon request.

11x6.9x7.7

13.4x11.8x13.415.7x 15.7 x 19.3 15.7 x 15.7 x 20.1

Hz
HP
kW

I/min.
CFM

I/min.
CFM

bar
psi

litres

kg
Ibs

dB(A)1m

mm
inch



AI L-S100
£
5%
120
1001
801
60
40
20
C ] 2345678p(bar)
—
< L-S150
£
5%
ol
140
20—
100 S
80
60
0 1 2345678p(bar)
—

60Hz
50Hz




Quiet/oil-lubricated
Compressors

Technical specification

Voltage (*)

Frequency (*)

Motor

Displacement

FAD@ 8 bar

Max. pressure (*)

Max. current

Tank size

Weight

Noise level

Thermal protection

Duty cycle

Dimensions (I x w x h)

L-$100-25

230

50

0.92
0.68

100
3.53

64
2.26

120

5.8

24

42
92.6

48

4

S3 ~ 50%

400x 450 x 510 860 x 420 x 750 860 x 420 x 750
15.7x17.7x20.1 34x16.5x29.5 34x16.5x29.5

Equipped with filter regulator as standard.

Technical changes reserved.

*Higher pressure and different voltage/frequency upon request.

L-$100-50

230

50

0.92
0.68

100
3.53

64
2.26

120

5.8

50

56

123.5

48

v/

S3 ~ 50%

L-$150-50

230

50

1.38
1.01

150
5.36

96
3.39

120

8.7

50

75

165.3

50

4

S3 ~ 50%

Hz

HP
kw

I/min.
CFM

I/min.
CFM

bar
psi

litres

kg
Ibs

dB(A)/1m

mm
inch
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Quiet/oil-lubricated
Compressors

Technical specification

Voltage (*)

Frequency (*)

Motor

Displacement

FAD@ 8 bar

Max. pressure (*)

Max. current

Tank size

Weight

Noise level

Thermal protection

Duty cycle

Dimensions (I x w x h)

L-S200-50

230

50

1.84
1.35

200
7.14

128
4.57

120
11.6

50

88
194

52

4

S3 ~ 50%

L-S300-100

230

100

135
297.6

54

4

S3 ~ 50%

840x410x730 1160x390x 710
33.1x16.1x28.7 45.7x15.4x27.9

Equipped with filter regulator as standard.

Technical changes reserved.

* Higher pressure and different voltage/frequency upon request.

Hz

HP
kw

I/min.
CFM

1/min.
CFM

bar
psi

A

litres

kg
Ibs

dB(A)/1m

mm
inch



The oil-lubricated SILVER-LINE
compressors are the first choice
when a quiet air supply is required.
The noise level of 45 dob(A) is
quieter than a normal conversation.

The SILVER-LINE compressors are
available with optional accessories.




The oil-free SILVER-LINE
compressors offer a clean air
supply for high quality applications.
The technology of OF-S60 and
OF-S90 series ensures a 100%
continuous operation and Minimum
maintenance efforts.

The SILVER-LINE compressors are
available with optional accessories.
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SILVER-LINE

Oil-free Compressors

230 v

Voltage (*) 230
Frequency (*) 50 50
0.3 0.3
L, 18T 0.22 0.22
. 56 56
Displacement 5 2
12.5 125
FAD@ 5 bar 0.45 0.45
Max. pressure 7 u
-P 101 101
Max. current 1.15 1.15
Tank size - 35
. 6.9 13
it 15.2 28.7
Noise level 52 52
Thermal protection v v
Duty cycle S1 ~ 100% S1 ~ 100%

195x 160 x 185 340 x 300 x 340

T 23 s 77x63x7.3 134x118x134

Equipped with filter regulator as standard.
Technical changes reserved.
*Different voltage/frequency upon request.

Hz

HP
kw

I/min.
CFM

1/min.
CFM

bar
psi

A
litres

kg
Ibs

dB(A)/1m

mm
inch

1Mo
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Oil-Free Compressors

Technical specification OF-S90 Motor ~ OF-S90-4 0F-S90-15
Voltage (*) 230 230 230
Frequency (*) 50 50 50
Motor 0.61 0.61 0.61
0.45 0.45 0.45
Displacement 4l Al 4l
p 3.25 3.25 3.25
49 49 49
HLLB 1.75 1.75 1.75
Max. pressure : g g
P 120 120 120
Max. current 2 2 2
Tank size - 315 15
. 8 15 19
DI 17.6 33.1 419
Noise level 58 58 58
Thermal protection v/ v v
Duty cycle S1 ~ 100% S1 ~ 100% S1 ~ 100%

Dimensions (I x w x h)

Equipped with filter regulator as standard.
Technical changes reserved.
*Different voltage/frequency upon request.

OF-S90-25

230

50

0.61
0.45

91
3.25

49
1.75

120

24

21
46.3

58

v

S1 ~100%

250x130x175 340x350x 340 400x400x490 410 x 410 x 500
9.8x51x6.9 13.4x13.8x13.4 15.7x15.7x19.3 16.1x16.1x19.7

Hz

HP
kw

I/min.
CFM

1/min.
CFM

bar
psi

A

litres

kg
Ibs

dB(A)Y1m

mm
inch

13



Overview of flter sizes according to different impurities in the air (in micron)
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The SILVER-LINE compressors can be

equipped with the following accessories.

The various flter grades as well as the
automatic drain generate a better air
quality.

Article

0,5 Itr. Synthetic oil for compressors
Pressure regulator with gauge

5 micron filter

5 micron filter with auto. drain

0,01 micron fine mesh filter

0,01 micron filter with auto. drain

Activated carbon filter

Filter regulator with 5 micron filter and gauge
Filter regulator with 5 micron filter, auto. drain and gauge
Automatic drain of air tank

Technical changes reserved.
For retrofitting accessories please indicate the corresponding compressor model.

15



BROCHURE SILVER-LINE (i)

L-§20-4
L-850-4
1-850-15
1-850-25
L-§100-25
L-§100-50
L-§150-50
L-§200-50
L-§300-100

0F-360-4
0F-$90-4
0F-880-15
0F-880-25

ABSOLUTE

AIR & GAS LIMITED

o‘\\-\UbfiCated

C6 Bromsgrove Technology Park,
Isidore Road, Bromsgrove B60 3FJ.

Tel: 01527 557006 Fax: 01527 559262
Email: sales@absoluteairandgas.co.uk
Web: www.absoluteairandgas.co.uk

L-/OF-S90-25
Product-Code




